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West Virginia Alcolhol Beverage Control Administration

Phase Il - 2010 License Bid Process

Listing of Successful Bidders

Successful Bidder Name

Current
Licensee

(Y/N)

Minimum Bid

License Bid Amount
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603
IAO01
623
624
628
451
403
405
514
406
407
565
566
408
593
409
452
491
411
453
537
509
508
454
519
413
414
547
550
415
416
455
625
457
417
418
419
567
420
421
423
609

NBS Inc.
7-Eleven Inc
7-Eleven Inc
7-Eleven Inc
7-Eleven Inc
7-Eleven Inc
Rite Aid of WV
Rite Aid of WV
WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Rite Aid of WV
Rite Aid of WV

Revco Discount Drug Centers, Inc.

Little General Store Inc
Rite Aid of WV

Prima License Corp
Rite Aid of WV
7-Eleven Inc
Greenbrier Valley Liquors, Inc.
Rite Aid of WV
7-Eleven Inc

New Cumberland Liquors LLC
Robert John Duritza
Robert John Duritza
7-Eleven Inc

A&A Express Mart, Inc.
Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

S N S Foods, Inc.

Chico Enterprises, Inc.
Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV
7-Eleven Inc

7-Eleven Inc

7-Eleven Inc

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Prima License Corp
Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

NBS Inc.
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44,545.00
237,325.00
197,200.00
197,200.00
182,700.00
128,520.00

96,940.00

39,440.00

77,520.00
221,680.00
221,680.00
293,470.00
294,320.00

68,000.00

18,405.00
102,000.00

57,520.00

78,880.00
139,014.50

51,680.00

50,100.00
174,080.00
167,680.00

50,000.00
153,050.00
247,590.00
247,590.00

65,305.00

33,240.00
161,150.00
102,180.00
114,660.00
123,760.00

77,045.00
312,516.00
312,516.00
324,166.00
316,880.00
324,166.00
312,516.00
193,120.00
195,620.00
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44,550.00
325,000.00
394,400.00
335,489.00
245,489.00
257,040.00

96,950.00

75,000.00
142,000.00
221,700.00
221,690.00
594,000.00
300,000.00

68,020.00

19,000.00
180,000.00

57,520.00
100,000.00
139,100.00
102,000.00

50,100.00
174,080.00
200,000.00

50,000.00
210,000.00
264,921.30
500,000.00

80,100.00

51,000.00
198,430.50
102,200.00
324,686.20
247,520.00

77,045.00
312,530.00
312,530.00
324,180.00
317,000.00
650,000.00
601,000.00
193,130.00
195,625.00



Market
Zone

Retail
Outlet
Number

West Virginia Alcolhol Beverage Control Administration

Phase Il - 2010 License Bid Process

Listing of Successful Bidders

Successful Bidder Name

Current
Licensee

(Y/N)

Minimum Bid

License Bid Amount

37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
49
50
52
52
54
55
57
60
60
61
62
62
62
63
64
65
67
67
67
67
67
69

422
424
425
570
426
551
554
617
606
584
616
427
568
618
610
428
429
504
602
525
IAQ7
523
548
503
458
459
604
471
472
516
474
587
IA09
613
460
430
432
505
582
433
629
435

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Paul Niedbalski

Rite Aid of WV

Little General Store Inc
Sams East Inc

Little General Store Inc
Wal-Mart Stores East LP
Rite Aid of WV

Prima License Corp
Rite Aid of WV

Prima License Corp

Revco Discount Drug Centers, Inc.

Eagle Foods, LLC.

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
NBS Inc.

Serestew, Inc.

Little General Store Inc
Horne Bantam Markets, Inc
Georgette D Mickel

D & D Beverages Inc.
7-Eleven Inc

7-Eleven Inc

Grady CKelley Il

GDSH Distributors LLC
GDSH Distributors LLC
Giant Eagle, Inc

GDSH Distributors LLC
Rite Aid of WV

Giant Eagle, Inc

Little General Store Inc
7-Eleven Inc

Michael L Loughney
Rite Aid of WV

WYV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
NBS Inc.

Rite Aid of WV

NBS, Inc.

Rite Aid of WV
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193,120.00
186,020.00
186,020.00
193,120.00
221,220.00
229,320.00
200,000.00
117,160.50
110,160.00
163,430.00

68,000.00
194,480.00

84,960.00
302,808.50
179,700.00
109,790.00
244,800.00
235,800.00
107,100.00

45,585.00

41,832.00
129,200.00
271,680.00
255,680.00

40,850.00
150,000.00

55,600.00
393,240.00
393,240.00
272,382.50
351,240.00
294,840.00
323,040.00

82,740.00

40,535.00

86,255.00
225,760.00
241,560.00
236,360.00
225,760.00
225,760.00

74,670.00
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450,000.00
400,000.00
199,041.40
265,000.00
221,230.00
250,000.00
200,000.00
150,000.00
224,363.40
326,000.00
100,000.00
194,500.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
350,000.00
200,000.00
244,820.00
236,000.00
107,105.00
133,775.95

50,000.00
129,200.00
271,680.00
420,000.00

82,000.00
150,000.00

55,600.00
393,240.00
393,240.00
540,000.00
351,240.00
294,850.00
675,000.00
100,000.00

40,535.00
100,000.00
225,800.00
241,760.00
236,365.00
275,000.00
241,563.00

74,680.00
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72
73
73
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
79
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
86
87
88
89
90
92
94
94
94
94
94
96
97
98

119

436
475
585
615
569
597
438
439
549
574
495
494
IA13
590
562
614
440
441
442
443
592
IA14
563
444
IA15
445
621
580
545
573
575
598
446
447
583

Rite Aid of WV

GDSH Distributors LLC
Chico Enterprises Inc
WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Prima License Corp
NBS Inc.

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Kroger Limited Partnership |

Godfather Liquors, Inc.
CJ's Tobacco Shop

CJ's Tobacco Shop

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
NBS Inc.

Rite Aid of WV

Par Mar Oil Company
Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV

Glenda Sue Crawford
MIDO, Inc.

Par Mar Oil Company
Rite Aid of WV

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Rite Aid of WV

Bennie Jay Bartrug
Carla S Smith

Sams East, Inc

Par Mar Oil Company, Inc.

Carla S Smith

NBS, INC.

Rite Aid of WV

Rite Aid of WV
Prima License Corp
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129,960.00
50,000.00
21,465.00
91,120.00

154,100.00

138,600.00

303,960.00

303,960.00

202,640.00

202,690.00
64,190.00
64,190.00

133,560.00

217,600.00

218,101.00
51,680.00
51,680.00

133,000.00

116,220.00
77,520.00
64,045.00
59,345.00
35,000.50

221,680.00
88,200.00
68,000.00

9,770.00

274,720.00

350,000.00

317,995.00

264,620.00

254,520.00
75,055.00
82,285.00
70,420.00
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199,000.00
50,000.00
22,000.00

200,000.00

155,000.00

138,605.00

400,000.00

400,000.00

225,100.00

425,000.00
64,190.00

150,000.00

200,000.00

217,605.00

400,000.00
51,680.00
61,000.00

133,020.00

174,355.40
77,530.00
70,000.00
59,500.00
35,000.50

450,000.00

155,000.00
68,020.00

9,770.00

505,000.00

451,000.00

450,000.00

294,000.00

376,000.00
75,070.00

100,000.00

100,000.00
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